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Thursday, February |

Yogurt (4 oz), Berries,
Milk

Pancake (1) & Cheesy Eggs
Potatoes (1/4 )
Orange Slices (1/4 ¢)
Milk

Friday, February 2

Mini French Toast,
Juice, Milk

French Bread Pizza
Baby Carrots (1/4 c)
Pears (1/4 ¢
Milk

Monday, February 5 Tuesday, February 6 Wednesday, February 7 Thursday, February 8

Cherrios,
Pineapple, Milk

Warm Cheese Pretzel

Banana Bread,
Applesauce, Milk

Turkey Sub OR Impossible Burger

Cinnamon Rice Chex,
Dried Cherries, Milk

Italian Dunkers (3+1)

Blueberry Muffin,
Orange Slices, Milk

Black Bean Dip & Chips

Friday, February 9

Mini Waffles,
Strawberry Cup, Milk

Chicken Fillet (1/2 ea)

Chicken Nuggets (4) & Roll
OR Hummus & Flatbread

Pierogies (6 ea)
Roasted Broccoli (1/4 ¢)

Cheese OR Impossible Burger
Baked Beans (1/4 c)

Peas (1/4 ¢) French Fries (1/4 ¢) Carrots & Celery (1/4 ) Sweet Peppers (1/4 c) String Cheese (lor 2 ea)
Peaches (1/4 ) Strawberry Cup (1/4 ¢) Clementine (I ea) Pineapple (1/4 ) Pasta (1/2 ¢) Broccoli (1/4 )
Milk Milk Milk Cinnamon Churro Apple Slices (1/2 pkg)
Milk Milk
Monday, February 12 Tuesday, February I3 Wednesday, February 14 § Thursday, February I5 Friday, February 16
Rice Chex, Banana Bread, Yogurt, Blueberry Muffin, Mini French Toast,
Peaches, Milk Apple Juice, Milk Banana, Milk Pears, Milk Orange Slices, Milk

Cheesy Lasagna
Bread Stick (1/2 ea)

French Bread Pizza
Sweet Potato Fries (1/4 ¢)

Pears, Milk

Pineapple, Milk

Com (174 ¢ Peaches (1/2 ea) Apple Slices (”2 pkg) Pepper Strips (1/4 ¢ Strawberries (1/4 ¢)
Applesauce (174 ¢) Milk Cookie Pineapple (1/4 ¢) Milk
Milk Milk Milk
Monday, February 19 Tuesday, February 20 Wednesday, February 2| § Thursday, February 22 Friday, February 23
No School Today Cinnamon Chex, Cheerios, Blueberry Muffin, Mini Waffles,

Mandarin Oranges, Milk

Apple Juice, Milk

No School Today

Menus Are Subject To Change

We will typically adjust the planned
menu in response to weather related
school closures. We will do our best
to keep you informed of changes
and appreciate your understanding.

Pineapple, Milk

Warm Cheese Pretzel
Peas (1/4 ¢)
Applesauce (1/4 )
Milk

Pears, Milk

Hot Dog OR Grilled Cheese
Baked Beans (1/4¢)
Peaches (1/2 pkg)

Corn Chips
Milk

Big Daddy’s Pizza Popcorn Chicken (1/2 ) & Roll Turkey Sandwich OR Roasted Chicken & Biscuit
Cucumber Slices (1/4 ¢) OR Yogurt Parfait Italian Dunkers (3+1) OR French Bread Pizza
Melon (1/4 ¢) Baked Potato (lea) Cowboy Salad (1/4 ¢) Corn (1/4 ¢)
Milk Pepper Strips (1/4 ¢) Grapes (1/4 ¢) Pears (1/4 ¢)
Milk Milk Milk
Monday, February 26 Tuesday, February 27 | Wednesday, February 28 § Thursday, February 29 Friday, March |
Yogurt (4 0z), Banana Bread, Blueberry Muffin, French Toast,

Orange Juice, Milk

Fish Sticks(2) w/
Mac & Cheese (1/2¢)
Tomatoes (1/4 )
Peaches (1/2 ea)
Milk

Strawberrries, Milk

Pizza Munchie Lunch

Baby Carrots (1/4 c)

Apple Slices (1/2 pk)
Milk
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